
 

 

 

 

********************    FALL 2017 EVENTS ******************** 
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4100 Posvar Hall 

Thursday, September 7, 3:30-5 P.M. 
4130 Posvar Hall 
Global Studies Center Welcome Back Reception 
 
Friday, September 15, 3:30-5 P.M. 
4217 Posvar Hall 
Career Toolkit Series: Successfully Applying to 
Graduate School (for Students) 
 
Monday, September 18, 5-7 P.M. 
501 Cathedral of Learning  
Lecture by Sanjay Subrahmanyam “Cities at the 
Heart of Empire: On Life in Early Modern Urban 
Hubs”. Reception to follow. 
 
Wednesday, September 20, 12-1:30 P.M. 
4130 Posvar Hall  
Lecture by Antonia Domingo “Can Workers Use 
International Law to Defend and Advance Human 
Rights? A Report Back from the 2017 International 
Labour Conference in Geneva” 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 4-5:30 P.M. 
125 Frick Fine Arts 
Lecture by Jeffrey Sachs 
 
Monday, October 2, 1-2 P.M.  
4217 Posvar Hall  
Hot Topics, Global Perspectives  
 
Thursday, October 5, 4-5:30 P.M. 
4100 Posvar Hall  
Faculty Salon (for Faculty) 
 
Sunday, October 15 - Saturday, October 21 
Multiple locations 
International Week events 
 
Friday, October 25, 3-4 P.M. 
4209 Posvar Hall 
Career Toolkit Series: Applying for Graduate 
Studies Abroad (for Students) 
 
 
 

Friday, October 27, 5-8 P.M. 
Greensburg Room, Indiana University of 
Pennsylvania 
CERIS Book Discussion: EXIT WEST (for Faculty 
and Graduate Students) 
 
Friday, November 3, Sunday, November 5  
Location: TBA 
Muslims and Migration Mini Course 
 
Monday, November 6, 1-2 P.M.  
4217 Posvar Hall  
Hot Topics, Global Perspectives 
 
Wednesday, November 8 - Friday, 
November 10 
Location: TBA 
UNDP Gender Inequality Workshop 
Opening reception on Wednesday night followed 
by panel workshops Thursday and Friday 
 
Thursday, November 9, 4-6 P.M. 
4217 Posvar Hall 
Career Toolkit Series: UCIS Alumni Networking  
Reception (for Students) 
 
Friday, November 10, All DAY 
Location: TBA 
Career Toolkit Series: UCIS Alumni Panels (for 
Students) 
 
Thursday, November 16 
Location: TBA 
Daniel Beaty visit 
 
Thursday, November 16, 5-7 P.M. 
601 Cathedral of Learning  
Humanizing the Global, Globalizing the Human 
Migration: a faculty development seminar 
 
Monday, December 4, 1-2 P.M.  
4217 Posvar Hall  
Hot Topics, Global Perspectives   


